Product data sheet
Details subject to change | State 2024-05-08 | agro.ch
Synthetic straight conduit connector
Synthetic straight conduit connector
· Quick connector RQG-P
· Black
Article no: 5020.027.209E
E-No: 126683034
EAN: 7611614155975
Material Polyamide impact-resistant
Seal TPE
Fire classification V0 (UL 94)
Properties Quick and pull-out-proof installation by means
of the «push-in» lock, simple dismounting by
displacing the snap-in sleeve
Application Direct reduction / enlarging fitting
Protection class IP 68 / IP 69
Operation temperature -40°C / +120°C
Outer diameter 21.2 mm
Entry thread (G) Pg 13
Diameter Ø I 15.4 mm
Diameter Ø B 29.5 mm
Dimension C 13 mm
Dimension D 43.5 mm
Wrench size 27 mm
Dispatch 10
Available on request:
- Executions with CTG or NPT entry thread